Form CPF 10Z2ND: Campaign Finance Report

Commonwealth Office of Campaign and Pol:.tz.cal Finance
of Massachusetts

LR

Creng
T RIS R

File with: Director CPF ID# 15173
Office of Campaign and Political Finance 10/31/2011
One Ashburton Place
Boston, Ma 02108
{617) 727-B352
Reporting Period - Beginning: B/6/2011 Ending: 10/21/2011
Type of report: Pre-election
Paul Dan Clifford Clifford Committee
i Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
gwn ﬁéumal_ﬁous.e.,_s.th.ﬂoxé@%kh Collette Clifford
ﬁh?ﬁv‘“w'“ Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
265 Saint Claire Street 265 Saint Claire Street
Braintree, MA 02184 Braintree, MA 02184
Residential Address Committee Address
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Ending Balance from previous report: $0.00
Total receipts this period: 85,071.37
Subtotal: $5,071.37
Total expenditures this period: $1,055,.93
Ending Balance: 54,015. 44
Total inkind contributions this period: $0.00
Total outstanding liabilities: 36,436.24

Name of bank(s) used: Citizens Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, includlng attached schedules and it is, fo the best of my knowledge and
bulief, a true and complete statement of all campalan finance activity including all contributions, lsans, receipts,
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finanve activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accerdance with the
requirements of M.G. L., . 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

(alile (V ,//,%, /0/3{/'//‘/"

Ireasurer’s signature (in ink) é T Ao L. pate

Affldav1t of Candidate (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent. of the committes
I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred
any liabilities nor made any axpenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

] Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,

a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditurss,
dishbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting pericd and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or cn Lehalf of this committes in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L, . 55

Signed under the penaities of perjury: A,Lfiuxééy C;ikf%féptéfi__ﬂz- f“a{%fﬂ /(



Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L, ¢. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
ovar 550 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but nesd only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employe

10/1/2911 Blowers, Robert $i00.00 Retired
6 Leahaven Terrace
Braintree, MA 02184

10/17/2011 Braintree, Holbroock Randolph Civic 510G.00
(BHR) Group
268 Union Street
Holbrock, MA 02343
Kathering Connolly

10/2/2011 Canelli, Peter & Donna $100.00 Retired
66 Central Ave Retired
Braintree, MA 02184

10/13/201Y Caulfield, Tom & Sara 5100.00 Construction business
€5 Saint Claire S5t. Self employed
Braintree, MA (02184

10/9/2011 Clancy, Tom and Maureen $250.00 VP EMC Corp
39 0ld Stable Dr. EMC
Mansfield, MA 02048

9/26/2011 Clifford, Dan $12.74 Retired
265 Saint Claire St. N/A
Braintree, MA (02184

9/23/2011 Clifford, Dan 5150.00 Retired
265 Zaint Claire St. N/&
Braintree, MA (02184

10/20/2011 Clifferd, Dan 518.50 Retired
265 Saint Claire St. N/A
Braintree, MA 02184

10/18/2011 cClifford, Dan $33.40 Retired
265 Saint Claire St. N/A
Braintree, MA 02184

9/30/2011 Clifford, Dan $18.,04 Retired
265 Saint Claire St. N/A
Braintres, MA 02184



‘Date

9/30/2011

10/3/2011

10/11/2011

10/5/2011

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

10/3/2011

10/7/2011

10/5/2011

10/1/2011

10/311/2011

10/1/2011

Name and Residential Address

Clifford, Dan
265 Saint Claire St.
Braintree, MA 02184

Clifford, Dan
265 Saint Claire St.
Braintree, MA (02184

Conroy, Sean
74 Bradford Rd.
Braintres, MA 02184

Daly, Frederick
185 Saint Claire St.
Braintree, MA 02184

Derosa, Joe and Karen
21 Christina Dr.
Braintree, MA 02184

Devlin, Jdoe
140 Lisle S5t.
Braintree, MA 02184

Falvey, Frank

c/o Falvey Steel Castingw Inc.

Box 425
Holbrook, MA (02343

Fisher, Mary
184 Middie St

Braintree,

Forrester,

25 Mann S5t.

Braintrae,

MA 02184

Mary

MA 02184

Hanlon, James
60 Liberty Park Ave

Braintree,

Harrington,

MA 02184

Edward

51 Bramblewood Lane

Braintree,

MA 02184

McGrory, Nancy
51 Christina Drive

Braintree,

MA 02184

Amount

$9.

39

5125,

$100.

5100.

$100.

$100.

51C0

$150.

5250,

$300.

$100.

68

.01

00

o

00

o

00

.00

Go

00

00

00

Occupation and Employe

Retired
N/A

Retired
N/A

Business Manager
Self Employed

Sales
Oracle

VP
Star Gas Lp

Elevator Constructor
Elevator Education

At Home

Administrator
Fidelity

Electrician
Kgh Electrical Sys. In

CFC
Cavitas Communities, I

Retired
Retired



Date

10/2/2011

10/2/2011

10/15/2011

10/19/2011

10/1/2011

10/6/2011

10/8/2011

10/6/2011

10/5/2011

10/3/2011

Name and Residential Address

Montesa, Maria
58 Oak Hill Rd
Braintree, MA 02184

Murphy, Maureen
39 Bradfecrd Commons Ln.
Braintree, MA (02184

Paradis, Peggy
616 Pinnacle Rd.
Pittsford, NY 14534

Quirk, Daniel
PO HBox 8509872
Braintree, MA {02184

Ridge Jr, Gerald
138 Cain Ave
Braintree, MA 02184

Ridge, Gerald M
700 West Street
Braintree, MA 02184

Speredelozzi, John
39 Albee Dr.
Braintree, MA (02184

Sullivan, Larry and Dianne
150 Baint Claire St.
Braintree, MA 02184

Thompson, Peter
3 Bramblewcod Lane
Braintree, MA 02184

Valentine, Richard
135 Weood Road
Braintree, MA 02184

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Raeceipts

Amount

5150.

5100.

5100.

$1G0.

5250.

5250,

$120.

5100

5250.

5200.

$3,946.
51,125,
$5,071.

0o

0o

00

00

00

0o

0

.00

GO

00

37
oc
37

Occupation and Employe

Retired
Retired

Retired

Home Maker

Auto Executive/owner
Quirk Autc

President
Biue Hill Cemetery

President/owner
Braintree Cemetary

Retired
Retired

State Pelice
State Police

President/owner
Pitpipe, Inc.

1l Boston Business Own
Self Employed



M.G.L. c¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 550 in a reporting period

Schedule B: Expenditures

Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over §50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date

10/13/2011

i0/21/2011

9/23/2011

10/13/2011

9/26/2011

10/7/2011

9/26/2011

9/26/2011

10/7/2011

9/30/2011

Name and Address

BRAINTREE ADVERTISER
28 River Bt.
Braintree, MA 02184

BRAINTREE ADVERTISER
28 River St.
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm. To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA (02184

COMM. TO ELECT MIKE BARBUTO
21 South Street
Braintree, MA 02184

Office Maz
Pearl SBtreet
Braintres, MA 02184

Office Max
Fearl Street
Braintree, MA {02184

Office Max
Pearl Street
Braintree, MA 02184

POST MASTER BOSTON
Pearl St.
Braintree, MA 02184

POST MASTER BOSTON
Pearl St.
Braintree, MA 02184

POST MASTER BOSTON
Pearl St.
Braintree, MA (2184

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Amount

$125.00

$230.00

$150.00

$100.00

$39.61

$80.72

$12.74

$123.20

522.00

$9.68

5892.985
$162.98
51,055.93

Purpose

Campaign Advertising

Campaign Advertising

Personal Loan To
Committeas To Elect

Campaign Donation

Campaign Printer
Ink/cffice Supplies

Campaign Printer
Ink/office Supllies

Campaign Printer

Labels

Campaign Postage

Campaign Postage

Campaign Postage



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 1&. An exception to this is that
all contributions f{under or over $50)} given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the pecupation and empleoyer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Cccupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions 50.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions 50.00

Total Inkind Contributions 50.00



outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date

9/30/2011

10/3/2011

10/7/2011

9/23/2011

io/20/2011

10/18/2011

9/30/2011

10/206/2011

9/26/2011

12/31/2009

11/4/2010

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G5.L. o. 55 reguires committess to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still

To Whom Due

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire 5t
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St.
Braintree, MA (02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA (02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Baint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, M& 02184

Comm Te Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Comm To Elect Dan Clifford
265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Dan Clifford Committee Toc Elect
Grove Street
Braintres, MA 02184

Dan Clifford Committee To Elect
(e, Clifford)

265 Saint Claire Street
Braintree, MA (2184

Amount

59.

39.

522,

$3150.

518.

533,

318.

$25.

S$1Z2.

54,560.

5437.

68

01

00

00

50

49

G4

50

T4

09

16

Purpose

Personal Loan To Comm
To Blect

Personal Loan To Comm
To Elects (panera Brea

Persconal Loan To Comm
To Elects {(post Master

Personal Loan To Comm
To Elect

FPersonal Leoan To Ccomnm
To Elects {granite Gri

Perscnal Leoan To Comm
To Elects {uno's}

Personal Loan To Comm
Tc Elects (jj. Mulliga

Personal Loan To Comm
To Elects {(granite Gri

Personal Loan To Cover
Office Max Labels Expe

Liabilities Carried
Forward Form Cpf M 102

Election Eve Gathering
{loan)



Date

6/3/2010

6/3/2010

11/3/2010

10/29/2010

10/26/2010

10/3/2010

To Whom Due

Dan Clifford Committee To
Loan {c. Clifford)

265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

Dan Clifford Committes To
Loan (c. Clifford)

265 Saint Claire St
Braintree, MA 02184

DPan Clifford Committee To
Loan (d. Clifford)

265 Saint Claire Street
Braintree, MA (02184

Dan Clifford Committes To
Loan [(d. Clifford)

265 Saint Claire Street
Braintree, MA 02184

Dan Cliffocrd Committee To
Leoan (d. Clifford)

265 Saint Claire Street
Braintree, MA (2184

Pan Clifford Committee To
Loan {d. Clifford)

265 Szint Claire Street
Braintree, MA (02184

Total Outstanding Liabkilities

Elect

Blect

Elect

Elect

Elect

Elect

Amount

$700.

5219.

$42.

S21.

S44.

S111.

$6,436.

oo

93

91

85

00

43

24

Purpose

Perscnal Loan To Cover
Printing Expense

Personal Loan To Cover
Printing Expense

Gopcalls {personal
Loan)

bunkin Donuts Coffee
For Campaigners (loan)

Stamps [personal Loan)

Gopcalls (loan)



